

**2012 DAILY SHIPMENTS
CALIFORNIA CHERRY**

2012	Daily Shipments	SeasonTotal
25-Apr	227	227
26-Apr		227
27-Apr		227
28-Apr	316	543
29-Apr		543
30-Apr		543
1-May		543
2-May	2,798	3,341
3-May	3,977	7,318
4-May	2,399	9,717
5-May	3,237	12,954
6-May	20,439	33,393
7-May	17,917	51,310
8-May	33,417	84,727
9-May	39,283	124,010
10-May	43,986	167,996
11-May	58,450	226,446
12-May	80,305	306,751
13-May	41,672	348,423
14-May	91,840	440,263
15-May	117,490	557,753
16-May	103,303	661,056
17-May	129,252	790,308
18-May	164,276	954,584
19-May	144,985	1,099,569
20-May	96,076	1,195,645
21-May	152,954	1,348,599
22-May	160,288	1,508,887
23-May	169,729	1,678,616
24-May	220,790	1,899,406
25-May	188,751	2,088,157
26-May	187,121	2,275,278
27-May	131,880	2,407,158
28-May	160,353	2,567,511
29-May	213,350	2,780,861
30-May	214,850	2,995,711
31-May	273,783	3,269,494
1-Jun	282,253	3,551,747
2-Jun	247,625	3,799,372
3-Jun	244,939	4,044,311
4-Jun	360,088	4,404,399
5-Jun	345,139	4,749,538
6-Jun	312,870	5,062,408
7-Jun	291,995	5,354,403
8-Jun	380,909	5,735,312
9-Jun	328,755	6,064,067
10-Jun	167,830	6,231,897
11-Jun	363,194	6,595,091
12-Jun	319,322	6,914,413
13-Jun	279,747	7,194,160
14-Jun	239,989	7,434,149
15-Jun	236,923	7,671,072
16-Jun	205,171	7,876,243
17-Jun	64,518	7,940,761
18-Jun	163,813	8,104,574
19-Jun	105,657	8,210,231
20-Jun	69,528	8,279,759
21-Jun	71,701	8,351,460
22-Jun	44,978	8,396,438
23-Jun	30,833	8,427,271
24-Jun	4,348	8,431,619
25-Jun	19,048	8,450,667
26-Jun	2,660	8,453,327
27-Jun	5,176	8,458,503
28-Jun	1,635	8,460,138